
Friday Track League

Round 4

Date: 10th August 2018 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Saturday, August 11 2018 10:44:34pm
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Event 9b: Invitation Team Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. Jordan Kerby 3:32.909

9 Jordan KERBY (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Lap 1 23.632 23.632 (2)

Lap 2 17.162 40.795 (2)

Lap 3 16.699 57.494 (2)

Lap 4 16.631 1:14.126 (2)

Lap 5 16.645 1:30.771 (1)

Lap 6 17.109 1:47.881 (1)

Lap 7 17.848 2:05.729 (1)

Lap 8 18.333 2:24.063 (1)

Lap 9 18.123 2:42.186 (1)

Lap 10 17.150 2:59.336 (1)

Lap 11 16.716 3:16.053 (1)

Lap 12 16.856 3:32.909 (1)

2. Ashworth/Davies/Richards/Walsh 3:34.744 +1.83

17 Matthew ASHWORTH (Balmoral CC) 215473

19 Andrew DAVIES (Balmoral CC) 211766

30 Timothy RICHARDS (Balmoral CC) 211402

37 Finn WALSH (Balmoral CC)

Lap 1 22.202 22.202 (1)

Lap 2 17.252 39.455 (1)

Lap 3 17.376 56.832 (1)

Lap 4 17.246 1:14.078 (1)

Lap 5 17.448 1:31.527 (2)

Lap 6 17.725 1:49.252 (2)

Lap 7 17.743 2:06.995 (2)

Lap 8 17.755 2:24.751 (2)

Lap 9 17.872 2:42.624 (2)

Lap 10 18.022 3:00.646 (2)

Lap 11 17.311 3:17.957 (2)

Lap 12 16.786 3:34.744 (2)


